
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 280.0 10

2 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.8 250.0 8

3 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 161.0 225.0 6

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.4 225.0 4

5 NOAH VILLARREAL Bonner Springs 165.0 220.0 2

6 Keegan Purcell 162.0 210.0 1

7 Gavin Cumpton Royal Valley 160.0 195.0 0

8 JOHNNY TAPIA Bonner Springs 165.0 185.0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 440.0 10

2 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.8 405.0 8

3 NOAH VILLARREAL Bonner Springs 165.0 345.0 6

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.4 325.0 4

5 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 161.0 295.0 2

6 Keegan Purcell 162.0 285.0 1

7 JOHNNY TAPIA Bonner Springs 165.0 260.0 0

8 Gavin Cumpton Royal Valley 160.0 245.0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 NOAH VILLARREAL Bonner Springs 165.0 275.0 10

2 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 265.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.8 250.0 6

4 JOHNNY TAPIA Bonner Springs 165.0 250.0 4

5 Gavin Cumpton Royal Valley 160.0 225.0 2

6 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.4 225.0 1

7 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 161.0 220.0 0

8 Keegan Purcell 162.0 215.0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 985.0 10

2 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.8 905.0 8

3 NOAH VILLARREAL Bonner Springs 165.0 840.0 6

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.4 775.0 4

5 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 161.0 740.0 2

6 Keegan Purcell 162.0 710.0 1

7 JOHNNY TAPIA Bonner Springs 165.0 695.0 0

8 Gavin Cumpton Royal Valley 160.0 665.0 0


